



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MULTIPURPOSE FLOUR, 25LB BAG

Item #:	102
UPC:	00859216003011
Description:	Gluten Free Multi-Purpose Flour
Unit Size:	25LB (11.34 KG) Multi-Walled Kraft Paper Bag
Ingredients:	Cornstarch, White Rice Flour, Brown Rice Flour, rBST-Free Milk Powder, Tapioca Flour, Potato Starch, Xanthan Gum
Certifications:	Gluten Free (Celiac Support Association & GFCO) Kosher – Dairy (OU Orthodox Union) Made with 100% Non-GMO ingredients
Shelf Life:	12 Months

Premium Gluten Free Flour Blend

Cup4Cup is a complete multipurpose, gluten free flour blend that successfully replaces all-purpose wheat flour in your nostalgic recipes that you can now enjoy just as you remember. *"Gluten free, but you'd never know it!"*

Our name was coined from Cup4Cup's unique ability to replace all-purpose wheat flour in traditional recipes in equal amounts, making translating your favorite recipes for cookies, cupcakes, quick breads, biscuits and more into gluten free versions seamless.

Developed by professional chefs for consumers, Cup4Cup has been especially formulated for excellence in three important areas: **TASTE**, **TEXTURE** and **PERFORMANCE**.

Founded by **Lena Kwak** and **Chef Thomas Keller**, it has been in use at all Thomas Keller Restaurant Group kitchens including **The French Laundry**, **Per Se**, **Bouchon** and **Ad Hoc** since 2011 to accommodate gluten free requests from guests.

FOR FUN/CREATIVE RECIPE IDEAS PLEASE VISIT OUR RECIPE SECTION AT WWW.CUP4CUP.COM

INGREDIENTS: Cornstarch, White Rice Flour, Brown Rice Flour, Milk Powder, Tapioca Flour, Potato Starch, Xanthan Gum.

Store in a dry, cool area, not to exceed 65°F

Produced in a dedicated gluten-free facility / certified Kosher
Manufactured for **Cup4Cup, LLC** | Yountville, CA 94599
Net Wt. 25 Lbs. (11.34 Kgs.)



Bag Dimensions: 5.0"H x 12.5"W x 21"L

Packaging Specification: 100 Units per Pallet

This product is produced in accordance with all Good Manufacturing Processes and all applicable FDA Regulations for food safety.

Allergen Alert: Contains milk. Cup4Cup Gluten Free Multipurpose Flour is produced in a dedicated gluten free facility that is also free of tree nuts, peanuts and soy.

The information contained herein is a true and correct description of the product and its package specifications. Any amendment or revision to this Product Specification Sheet must originate from Cup4Cup, LLC

April 2020